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STATE RESORT PARK

“the nation’s finest”
KENTUCKY STATE PARKS

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

Claylick   Creek 

Greenbo Lake

Pruitt Fork

Claylick     
Creek     

Buffalo Branch

FERN
 V

A
LLEY

 

CUTSHO RT

1

8

2

3

4

5

6

7
5

4

3

6

7

89
10

11

12

13

14

15

1

2

0 0

44

55

66

33

22

11

00

77

88

JESSE 
STUART 
LODGE

MARINA

MINIATURE 
GOLF

BLACKBERRY
SHELTER

MAINTENANCE 
AREA

BUFFALO
IRON

FURNACE

CLAY LICK
SCHOOL 
HOUSE

BAYS RIDGE ROAD

POOL

TENNIS

COMMUNITY 
POOL

BELWOOD
SHELTER

McGINNIS
POINT

BOY SCOUT 
CAMP

BAYS RIDGE
TRAILHEAD

PARKING

CAMPGROUND

ROAD

BOUNDARY LIN
E

LANE

HACKWORTH

BAYS 
 R

ID
G

E 
 R

O
A

D
 

To KY Hwy 1 (1 mi.)
To Greenup (8 mi.) 
To Grayson (16 mi.)

DAM

To Bays Ridge
Trailhead Parking

(10 mi.)

AMPHITHEATER

MONUMENT

E.
STEVENS
SHELTER

C
L

A
Y

L
IC

K
 C

R
E

E
K

 R
O

A
D

BATH
HOUSEBATH

HOUSE

Mile Markers

GATE

GATE

N
SCALE

0 1000 2000 3000 FEET1000

Trail Legend
Michael Tygart
8.5 miles
Clay Lick “Bike”
9 miles
Carpenter’s Run “Horse”
15.5 miles
Fern Valley
1.1 mile
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Trail Usage
Foot travel is permitted 
on all trails.
Restrictions for
cyclists and equestrians 
are shown on the map 
and on trail signage.
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